BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF NOVEMBER

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory
Agricultural - New

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - New

Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - New

Industrial - Addition/Alteration
Institutional - New

Institutional - Addition/Alteration
Miscellaneous

Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

27
14

2,847,222
248,889
48,333
190,625
18,125
27,778
104,444
391,111
462,222
875,000
402,500
6,111

R R A R R eI B

»

5,457,222

R R A R e B R A

»

YEAR TO DATE

Number of Permits Issued
Number of Dwelling Units
Total Construction Value

10 Year Average

414
153
$ 52,878,111 | $

20
16
0

1,320,000
725,000
10,000

120,000

3,510,000
150,000

5,000
40,000

5,880,000
2014
366

101
43,634,000

2015

2,195,000
207,000
100,000
350,000

5,000

65,000
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$ 2,922,000
2015
325

56
$ 34,331,000

NOVEMBER 2015

Residential - New

Agricultural - New

NEW HAMBURG

29 Angus Glen Lane
13 angus glen Lane

41 Angus Glen Lane
22 Bleams Road W

4 Dublin Crossing

192 Kettle Lake Drive
154 Piccadilly Square
162 Piccadilly Square

1065 Bender Road
1950 Berlett's Road

Agricultural - Alt.

1065 Gingerich Road

Commercial - Alt.

Residential - Alteration

36 Snyder's Road E

52 Hammacher Street
75 Schneller Drive

21 Schneller Court

10 Forrest Ave

142 Piccadilly Square

63 Stonecroft Way

273 Theodore Schuler Boulevard
1713 Snyder's Road

367 Victoria Street

Residential - Accessory

7 Sprucegrove Avenue
2357 Snyder's Road

2 Harvest Place




